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198904210001
09280

04/21/1989
12:00:00

CHRYSLER
1ST
FINANCIAL SE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PUTMAN, W.
DANIEL &
CANDI

22 756

198904270001
14140

04/27/1989
12:00:00

CHRYSLER
1ST
FINANCIAL SE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GODFREY,
ROBERT

22 804

198911030003
13310

11/03/1989
12:00:00

CHRYSLER
1ST
FINANCIAL SE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARCHAND,
HONIE

24 173

198901050000
06120

01/05/1989
12:00:00

CHRYSLER
1ST
FINANCIAL SE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCORMACK,
RANDALL &
ANN

21 878

198901260000
25330

01/26/1989
12:00:00

CHRYSLER
1ST
FINANCIAL SE

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DE
SCHWEINTZ,
LAWRENCE L.

22 38


