Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1989; Name= CHRYSLER 1ST FINANCIAL SE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198904210001 09280	04/21/1989 12:00:00	CHRYSLER 1ST FINANCIAL SE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PUTMAN, W. DANIEL & CANDI	22	756				
198904270001 14140	04/27/1989 12:00:00	CHRYSLER 1ST FINANCIAL SE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GODFREY, ROBERT	22	804				
198911030003 13310	11/03/1989 12:00:00	CHRYSLER 1ST FINANCIAL SE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARCHAND, HONIE	24	173				
198901050000 06120	01/05/1989 12:00:00	CHRYSLER 1ST FINANCIAL SE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCORMACK, RANDALL & ANN	21	878				
198901260000 25330	01/26/1989 12:00:00	CHRYSLER 1ST FINANCIAL SE	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	DE SCHWEINTZ, LAWRENCE L.	22	38				